BARISTA

BREWED COFFEE TALL

GRANDE

DECAFFEINATED COFFEE $3.00 $3.50 $4.00

All the taste of our freshly brewed coffee without the
caffeine.

ESPRESSO SOLO DOUBLE

ESPRESSO CON PANNA $3.00 $4.50
Freshly brewed espresso topped with whole cream.

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO $3.00 $4.50

Freshly brewed espresso “marked” with foamed milk.

ESPRESSO $3.00 $3.50

Freshly brewed espresso.

ADD ON FOR $1.50 EACH:
EXH‘CIS ESPRESSO SHOT « « SOY MILK *  FLAVORED SYRUP
(SUGAR FREE FLAVORED SYRUP OPTIONS AVAILABLE)

___—

VENTI®

CAFE AU LAIT $3.00 $3.50  $5.50
Steamed milk with the coffee of the day.

COFFEE OF THE DAY $3.00 $3.50 $4.00
Savor the taste of our freshly brewed coffee.

HOT BEVERAGES TALL GRANDE

+ CAFFE MOCHA $4.50 $5.00

. Espresso, steamed milk and chocolate topped
. with whipped cream.

. WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA $4.50 $5.00

Espresso, steamed milk and white chocolate
- topped with whipped cream.

CARAMEL MACCHIATO $4.50 $5.00

. Espresso, steamed milk and vanilla topped with
. caramel.

: CAFFE LATTE $4.00 $4.50

. Espresso, steamed milk, topped with foam.

- CAPPUCCINO $4.00  $4.50

* Espresso with steamed milk and foam.

. HOT CHOCOLATE $4.00 $4.50

*  Steamed milk, mocha syrup, vanilla, topped
+ with whipped cream.

. CAFFE AMERICANO $3.00 $3.50

. Espresso and hot water.

. TAZO® CHAI $4.00 $4.50

- Black tea, exotic spices, steamed milk & honey.
.+ HOTTEA $4.00  $4.50

-+ Your choice from our extensive selections,
.+ many caffeine free.

VENTI®

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$4.00

$5.00

$5.00

FRAPPUCCINO™
BLENDED BEVERAGES

COFFEE

CARAMEL

MOCHA

JAVA CHIP

WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA
VANILLA BEAN

MANGO SMOOTHIE
STRAWBERRIES AND CREME

ICED BEVERAGES

ICED COFFEE
ICED CAFFE AMERICANO

ICED CAFFE LATTE

ICED CAFFE MOCHA

ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO

ICED WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA
STRAWBERRY ACAI REFRESHER
PINEAPPLE PASSIONFRUIT REFRESHER
MANGO DRAGONFRUIT REFRESHER

AVANTI

GRANDE

16 OL.
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$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

GRANDE

16 0L

$3.50
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$6.50
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

RESORT



