BARISTA

BREWED COFFEE



VENTI®

DOUBLE

: many caffeine free.

GRANDE

CAFÉ AU LAIT	\$3.00	\$3.50	\$5.50
Steamed milk with the co	offee of the c	lay.	
COFFEE OF THE DAY	\$3.00	\$3.50	\$4.00
Savor the taste of our fre	shly brewed	coffee.	
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE	\$3.00	\$3.50	\$4.00
All the taste of our freshly caffeine.	brewed coffe	ee without 1	the

TALL

SOLO

ESPRESSO CON PANNA	\$3.00	\$4.50		
Freshly brewed espresso topped with whole cream.				
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO	\$3.00	\$4.50		
Freshly brewed espresso "marked" with foamed milk.				
ESPRESSO	\$3.00	\$3.50		

Freshly brewed espresso	Fresh	ly	brewed	espresso
-------------------------	-------	----	--------	----------

Extras

ESPRESSO

ADD ON FOR \$1.50 EACH:
ESPRESSO SHOT • • SOY MILK • • FLAVORED SYRUP
(SUGAR FREE FLAVORED SYRUP OPTIONS AVAILABLE)

HOT BEVERAGES	TALL	GRANDE	VENTI ®
CAFFÉ MOCHA	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.50
Espresso, steamed milk and with whipped cream.	d chocolat	e topped	
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.50
Espresso, steamed milk and topped with whipped crea		ocolate	
CARAMEL MACCHIATO	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.50
Espresso, steamed milk and caramel.	d vanilla to	opped with	
CAFFÉ LATTE	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$5.00
Espresso, steamed milk, to	pped with	foam.	
CAPPUCCINO	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$5.00
Espresso with steamed mil	k and foar	n.	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$5.00
Steamed milk, mocha syrup with whipped cream.	p, vanilla, t	copped	
CAFFÉ AMERICANO	\$3.00	\$3.50	\$4.00
Espresso and hot water.			
TAZO® CHAI	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$5.00
Black tea, exotic spices, ste	eamed mil	k & honey.	
HOT TEA	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$5.00
Your choice from our exter	nsive selec	ctions,	

FRAPPUCCINO [™]	GRANDE
BLENDED BEVERAGES	16 OZ.
COFFEE	\$7.50
CARAMEL	\$7.50
MOCHA	\$7.50
JAVA CHIP	\$7.50
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA	\$7.50
VANILLA BEAN	\$7.50
MANGO SMOOTHIE	\$7.50
STRAWBERRIES AND CRÉME	\$7.50
ICED BEVERAGES	GRANDE
	16 OZ.
ICED COFFEE	\$3.50
ICED CAFFÉ AMERICANO	\$5.50
ICED CAFFÉ LATTE	\$5.50
ICED CAFFÉ MOCHA	\$6.50
ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO	\$6.50
ICED WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA	\$6.50
STRAWBERRY ACAI REFRESHER	\$7.00
PINEAPPLE PASSIONFRUIT REFRESHER	\$7.00

